
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 acpp005826 MORENO COLL, MARTI (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)3,3 43 40
2 acpp026437 IGLESIAS MIRALPEIX, JOSEP (+)4,3 (+)4 (+)4,3 40 36
3 acpp015700 CUENCA VILCHEZ, ISICIO XAVIER (+)0,3 0 (+)0,7 39 39
4 acpp001168 VILATJE GOMEZ, JOSEP Mª (+)4,4 (+)4 (+)4,4 39 35
5 acpp010206 VILADOMAT VERS, JORDI (+)2,3 (+)2 (+)2,3 38 36
6 acpp007874 WEIR -, ALAN (+)3,1 (+)3 (+)3,1 38 35
7 acpp006057 POCH VIVOLAS, JOAN (+)3,5 (+)3 (+)3,5 38 35
8 acpp003496 MORE VIDAL, MARÇAL (+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,6 38 34
9 acpp018395 FONTANET FONTBONA, XAVIER (+)3,8 (+)4 (+)3,8 38 34
10 acpp015899 PUIG JOU, ERIC (+)5,2 (+)5 (+)5,2 38 33
11 acpp024572 BOADA AURICH, JOSEP (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,7 37 36
12 acpp017916 PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO (+)2 (+)2 (+)2 37 35
13 acpp017781 CABARROCAS ORTEGA, ENRIC (+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2,2 37 35
14 acpp010791 MARQUES PLA, CARLES (+)2,5 (+)2 (+)2,5 36 34
15 acpp006044 PEDRERO PALACIO, MARTI (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,6 36 33
16 acpp000660 SUAREZ ALSINA, JOSEP (+)0,2 0 (+)0,2 34 34
17 acpp021487 AMAT CASTANY, LLUIS (+)0,4 0 (+)0,4 34 34
18 acpp004186 SUREDA ESPARRAGUERA, NARCIS(+)2,1 (+)2 (+)1,9 34 32
19 acpp003344 SALVA JULIA, JORDI (+)3,5 (+)3 (+)3,3 34 31
20 acpp001097 ACIEN MONTOYA, Mª ANGELES 5,6 6 5 33 39
21 acpp014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 4,2 4 4,2 33 37
22 acpp003217 ELIAS FAJULA, ENRIC 1,9 2 1,9 33 35
23 acpp024322 MASFERRER HOMS, JOSEP (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,3 33 32
24 acpp000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)0,9 (+)1 (+)0,7 32 31
25 acpp017371 CRUELLS RIGOLA, JORDI 2,7 3 2,7 31 34
26 acpp007191 ARENAS VILA, JAUME 5,6 6 5,6 30 36
27 acpp001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 2,8 3 2,8 30 33
28 acpp017619 MAS GUERRERO, ORIOL (+)4,1 (+)4 (+)3,9 30 26
29 acpp004514 CAMPS ROSA, ANTONI (+)1,8 (+)2 (+)1,6 28 26
30 acpp018989 COROMINAS MILLAN, TOMAS 8 8 8 25 33
31 acpp026283 VINYOLES CAMPS, ESTEVE 5,2 5 5,4 24 29
32 acpp016286 TRECCAGNOLI *, SALVATORE (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,1 24 23
33 acpp010320 SERRA RAGOLTA, JOAQUIM 8 8 8,2 23 31
34 acpp021459 HUERTA HERRERA, JUAN MANUEL 2,9 3 3,1 22 25
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14 acpp003217 ELIAS FAJULA, ENRIC 1,9 2 1,9 33 35
15 acpp018395 FONTANET FONTBONA, XAVIER (+)3,8 (+)4 (+)3,8 38 34
16 acpp003496 MORE VIDAL, MARÇAL (+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,6 38 34
17 acpp010791 MARQUES PLA, CARLES (+)2,5 (+)2 (+)2,5 36 34
18 acpp021487 AMAT CASTANY, LLUIS (+)0,4 0 (+)0,4 34 34
19 acpp000660 SUAREZ ALSINA, JOSEP (+)0,2 0 (+)0,2 34 34
20 acpp017371 CRUELLS RIGOLA, JORDI 2,7 3 2,7 31 34
21 acpp015899 PUIG JOU, ERIC (+)5,2 (+)5 (+)5,2 38 33
22 acpp006044 PEDRERO PALACIO, MARTI (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,6 36 33
23 acpp001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 2,8 3 2,8 30 33
24 acpp018989 COROMINAS MILLAN, TOMAS 8 8 8 25 33
25 acpp004186 SUREDA ESPARRAGUERA, NARCIS(+)2,1 (+)2 (+)1,9 34 32
26 acpp024322 MASFERRER HOMS, JOSEP (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,3 33 32
27 acpp003344 SALVA JULIA, JORDI (+)3,5 (+)3 (+)3,3 34 31
28 acpp000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)0,9 (+)1 (+)0,7 32 31
29 acpp010320 SERRA RAGOLTA, JOAQUIM 8 8 8,2 23 31
30 acpp026283 VINYOLES CAMPS, ESTEVE 5,2 5 5,4 24 29
31 acpp017619 MAS GUERRERO, ORIOL (+)4,1 (+)4 (+)3,9 30 26
32 acpp004514 CAMPS ROSA, ANTONI (+)1,8 (+)2 (+)1,6 28 26
33 acpp021459 HUERTA HERRERA, JUAN MANUEL 2,9 3 3,1 22 25
34 acpp016286 TRECCAGNOLI *, SALVATORE (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,1 24 23


